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EUGLOH Academic Contacts at Université Paris-Saclay

Eric Morel
eric.morel@universite-paris-saclay.fr

Dorine Bonte
dorine.bonte@universite-paris-saclay.fr

Faculty of Pharmacy

Slavka Kascakova
slavka.kascakova@universite-paris-saclay.fr

Faculty of Medicine

Valérie Nicolas-Hémar
valerie.nicolas-hemar@u-psud.fr

Faculty of
Law Economics Management

Burkhart Wolff
wolff@lri.fr

Faculty of Sciences

ChristopherHautbois
christopher.hautbois@universite-paris-saclay.fr

Marie Gernigon
marie.gernigon@universite-paris-saclay.fr

Faculty of Sports Sciences 

Jean-Christophe Bureau
jean-christophe.bureau@inrae.fr

Aurélie Baliarda

aurelie.baliarda@agroparistech.fr 

SabineD’Andrea
sabine.dandrea@agroparistech.fr

Dalila Azzout Marniche

dalila.azzout-marniche@agroparistech.fr

AgroParisTech

François Pannequin
francois.pannequin@ens-paris-saclay.fr

ENS Paris-Saclay

Jan Borm
jan.borm@uvsq.fr

UVSQ

Bich-Lien Doan
bich-lien.doan@centralesupelec.fr

CentraleSupélec

Nazim Agoulmine
nazim.agoulmine@univ-evry.fr

UEVE

Odile Bronchain

Odile.bronchain@universite-paris-saclay.fr

Master, GS & handicap

Eric Cassan
eric.cassan@universite-paris-saclay.fr

Research & PhD
(EUGLOHRIA/EUGLOHINFRA)

Bastien Vincke
bastien.vincke@universite-paris-saclay.fr

1st cycle and Digital

Sandrine Lacombe
sandrine.lacombe@universite-paris-saclay.fr

EUGLOH Coordination

Slavka Kascakova  

slavka.kascakova@universite-paris-saclay.fr

Scientific and Academic Coordination

Eric Cassan
eric.cassan@universite-paris-saclay.fr

Deputy VP for Europe
Casimiro Vizzini

casimiro.vizzini@universite-paris-saclay.fr

Secretary General


